3/8 Nut #1271 | MODEL D FLYWHEEL ASSEMBLY I
PM3 Monitor #1773

3B x 3"Hex Cap Screw #1268

Monitor Arm #1050

3/8 SS Nylock Nut #1270

Hub Cap #1010

38 Nylock Nut #1244

R8 Bearing #232

R8 Bearing Rubber Cup #1013

#8 x 1" Phillips Self Tapping (2) #1279

Generator Housing Cover # 1030 G A bly #17
Generator w/ Cable and Plug #1402 enerator Assembly #1787

Generator Housing Base #1029

#10 Nut (4) #327
Flywheel Housing Back #1031
1/4" Fender Washer (3) #1232
1/4-20 x 1/2 Button Head (3) #1231
Flywheel Assy wMagnet (not shown) #1940

#6 x 2" Pan Head Phillips #1274
Perf Connector- Screw Side #1035
~ Perf Connector- Nut Side #1036
#6 Nut #1275
1/4" Nut (4) #1213 Perforated Stainless Steel #1164

1/4" Fender Washer (4) #1232

Chain w/Swivel #1965
Handle UBolt #244

Flywheel Housing Front #1032
#10 x 3" Pan Head Phillips (4) #1276

Damper #1033

Hub Cap Label #1534
Hub Cap #1034

Wave Washer #1278

Handle #1040
1/4" Nylock Nut (2) #1235

1/4 x 3/4 Button Head (4) #1201
3/8 x 4 Hex Cap Screw #1271

17 mm Bearing Rubber Cup #1012

17 mm Bearing #1300
14 Tooth Cog #1163
Flywheel Axle #1165

38 Nylock Nut #1244 #10 x 3/4 Phillips Self Tapper #1273

(][Concept 2® ‘ #10 Fender Washer #1232

ROWING ==

EMAIL: ROWING@CONCEPT2.COM
WEB: CONCEPT2.COM
02/07



